INKOOP PRIJSLIJST ROVERHAIR / CHEMIE
COLOR SYSTEM
Electa Finest Hair Color ECxxxx 100ml 13,25€
New Pure Color Begins NPCxxxxx 100ml 12,25€
New Pure Color Begins Neon Color NPCNEO 100ml 13,25€
True Celebrity Cromya Color CRxxx 100ml 12,95€
Essence Bright Toner ESSxxx 100ml 12,25€
Developer Activator ACTIV 1000ml 12,75€

Color Remover Kit REMKIT 150/150ml 23,50€
CURL ON
Curl On Bio Neutralizer BIOPERMNEUTR 100ml 7,25€
Curl On Bio Permanent nr.0 BIOPERM0 100+100ml 19,95€
Curl On Bio Permanent nr.1 BIOPERM1 100+100ml 19,95€
Curl On Bio Permanent nr.2 BIOPERM2 100+100ml 19,95€
Wehair Bevisible Wave
Wehair Bevisible Wave Activator BWA250 250ml 21,95€
Wehair Bevisible Wave Neutralizer BWN500 500ml 21,95€
Wehair Bevisible Wave Cones BWC Doos 45,00€
ROVERHAIR BLONDER
White Bleach BLBLW500  500gr 36,50€
Violet Bleach BLBLEACHV500  500gr 36,50€
Blue Bleach BLBLEACHB500  500gr 36,50€
White Cream Bleach BLCW500  500gr 39,95€
Sweet Paste Bleach BLSWP350  350gr 44,95€
Silver Shampoo BLSSH250  250ml 13,75€
Silver Shampoo BLSSH1000 1000ml 35,50€
Black Mask    BBM250  250ml 16,75€
Black Mask    BBM1000 1000ml 49,50€
Silver Bi-phasic BLSB150  150ml 17,50€
Blonder Blemish Oil BLBO250  250ml 39,00€
Blonder Rebuilder BLREB250  250ml 31,00€
Blonder Rebuilder BLREB1000 1000ml 90,75€
ESSENCE
Essence Shampoo Deep Cleanser ESSH1000 1000ml 33,95€
SEA SUN CARE
Sea Sun Care Shampoo/Gel douche SUNSH   250ml 13,75€
Sea Sun Care Mask SUNMASK   100ml 9,95€
Sea Sun Care Mask SUNM200   200ml 13,75€
Sea Sun Care Bi-Phasic Leave-In SUNBI   150ml 16,75€
ULTIMATE NUTRIS
Shampoo Deep Moisturizing NUSM250   250ml 13,40€
Shampoo Deep Moisturizing NUSM1000 1000ml 36,75€
Filler Mask NUFM250  250ml 15,70€
Filler Mask NUFM1000 1000ml 42,50€
Restoration Elixir NURE500  500ml Actie Van € 90 > 50,00€
Restoration Elixir NURE150  150ml 35,75€
Softness Filler Elixir NUSE150  150ml 35,75€
Biphasic Filler Leave In NUBFL150  150ml 14,00€
Biphasic Filler Leave In NUBFL500  500ml 26,00€
SOMNIUM ARGAN LINE
Somnium Unique KIT Sh+Cond SOMUNIKIT 2x250ml 27,75€
Somnium Unique Shampoo SOMUNISH250 250ml 14,75€
Somnium Unique Shampoo SOMUNISH1000 1000ml 34,90€
Somnium Unique Conditioner SOMUNIBAL250 250ml 16,45€
Somnium Unique Conditioner SOMUNIBAL1000 1000ml 36,90€
Somnium Iconic Serum SOMICOSER150 150ml 21,50€
Somnium Supreme Leave-In SOMLEAV150 150ml 14,25€
Somnium Argan MILD Shampoo SOMILSH250   250ml 14,50€
Somnium Argan MILD Shampoo SOMILSH1000 1000ml 30,00€
Somnium Argan MILD Conditioner SOMILC250   250ml 16,95€
Somnium Argan MILD Conditioner SOMILC1000 1000ml 32,00€
Somnium Argan Hydra Mousse SOMHY200   200ml 14,50€
SMOOTHER ORGANIC THERAPY
OMNIA Smoothing Therapy 4x50ml SMOOMN50     50ml 120,00€
Smoother Shampoo SMOS1000 1000ml 36,00€
Smoother Shampoo SMOS250   250ml 15,50€
Smoother Shampoo SMOS50     50ml 7,00€
Smoother Mask SMOM1000 1000ml 38,00€
Smoother Mask SMOM250   250ml 17,75€
Smoother Mask SMOM50     50ml 7,60€
Smoother V-Keraliss SMOVK400  400ml 160,00€
Smoother Sealer Plus SMOSP150   150ml 13,75€
 AUTHENTIC
Authentic Curl Control Cream AUTCC150   150ml 13,00€
Authentic Curl Definer AUTCD150   150ml 18,75€
Authentic Define Matt Clay AUTDM75     75ml 13,90€
Authentic Light Water Wax AUTLW75     75ml 13,00€
Authentic Shine Control Fluid AUTSC150   150ml 13,00€
Authentic Velvet Mousse AUTVM200   200ml 12,00€
Authentic Volumizing Mousse AUTVOLM300  300ml 16,75€
Authentic Bodyfier AUTB200   200ml 13,75€
Authentic Volumizing Eco Hairspray AUTV300   300ml 16,75€
Authentic No Gravity Lak AUTNO400   400ml 13,50€
Authentic Gel Hard Fixing AUTG200   200ml 11,50€
Authentic Heat Proof AUTHP200   200ml 16,50€
Authentic Sleek Milk AUTSM150   150ml 16,55€
CURL ON
Curl On Shampoo CUSH250  250ml 15,50€
Curl On Shampoo CUSH1000 1000ml 39,00€
Curl On  Mask    CUM250  250ml 17,50€
Curl On  Mask    CUM1000 1000ml 42,00€
Curl On CO-Wash   CUW200  200ml 11,65€
INKOOP PRIJSLIJST ROVERHAIR / MYOM
PH SAVER
pH Saver Acid Shampoo 1000ml PHSS1000 1000ml 36,50€
pH Saver Acid Shampoo 250ml PHSS250   250ml 13,95€
pH Saver Acid Mask 1000ml PHSM1000 1000ml 37,50€
pH Saver Acid Mask 250ml PHSM250   250ml 15,95€
pH Saver Color Defender 150ml PHSCD   150ml 15,50€
pH Curl Definer 150ml PHSCURL   150ml 15,50€
pH Saver Essential Oils Infusion 24st. PHSO24     10ml 61,00€
ARTISAN of BEAUTY CARE
Deep Cleasing Ritual
Artisan Cleansing Scalp Clay Mud ARTMUD500 500ml 21,60€
Artisan Cleansing Scalp Oil ARTOIL500 500ml 21,60€
         Nourising Sublimating
Artisan Nourising Sublimating Mask ARTNM500 500ml 19,95€
Fortifying Ritual
Artisan Fortifying Shampoo ARTFS250   250ml 13,50€
Artisan Fortifying Shampoo ARTFS1000 1000ml 28,50€
Artisan Fortifying Lotion ARTFL10 8x10ml 25,00€
Calming Ritual
Artisan Calming Essential Oil ARTCOIL50     50ml 11,20€
Artisan Calming Shampoo ARTCS250   250ml 13,50€
Artisan Calming Shampoo ARTCS1000 1000ml 28,50€
Artisan Calming Lotion ARTCL10 8x10ml 25,00€
Detoxifying Ritual
Artisan Detoxifying Shampoo ARTDS250   250ml 13,50€
Artisan Detoxifying Shampoo ARTDS1000 1000ml 28,50€
Detox.Anti Greasy Ess.oil/ Anti Dandr.oil artagoil50/artadoil50     50ml 11,20€
Detox.Anti Greasy Lotion/Anti Dandr.Lotion artagl10/artadl10 8x10ml 25,00€
MY.OM COLOR SYSTEM
Anya Color ADCxxxx   60ml 12,95€

BIACRE` BLEACH
Super  Deco 9+ blue BSD9   500gr. 32,25€
Deco Black Active BDB 500gr. 32,25€
BIACRE WAVE
Wave PERM NO 1 BWAVE1 250ml 15,95€
Wave PERM NO 2 BWAVE2 250ml 15,95€
Wave PERM NO 3 BWAVE3 250ml 15,95€
Wave NEUTRALISATIE BNEUT 1000ml 13,50€
Professinal Hair Care
15 All-in one Hair Spray Masker BALLINONE    200ml 14,75€
Biacre Biaplex BIAPLEX 3x100ml 49,50€
Biacre Silver Shampoo BSS250   250ml 10,75€
Biacre Silver Shampoo BSILS500   500ml 15,65€
ARGAN&MACADAMIA OIL
A&M Oil Shamp+Mask Travel KIT BAMKIT100 2x100ml 12,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Shampoo BAMSHAM1000 1000ml 26,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Shampoo BAMSHAM300   300ml 12,00€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mask BAMM250   250ml 13,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mask BAMM500   500ml 20,50€
Argan&Mac. Oil Milk hydrating BAMMILK200   200ml 14,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Curl Cream BAMCC200   200ml 15,50€
Argan Macadamia Liss Cream BAMLC200   200ml 15,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Treatment BAMOIL1210     10ml 49,00€
Argan Macadamia Oil Treatment BAMOIL30     30ml 12,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Treatment BAMOIL100   100ml 19,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Treatment Spray BAMTO100   100ml 13,95€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mousse Volume BAMMOUSV50     50ml 5,25€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mousse Volume BAMMOUSV200   200ml 12,60€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mousse Strong BAMMOUSS50     50ml 5,25€
Argan Macadamia Oil Mouisse Strong BAMMOUSS200   200ml 12,60€
Argan Macadamia Oil Creative hold spray BAMLAC100   100ml 7,25€
Argan Macadamia Oil Creative hold spray BAMLAC400   400ml 14,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Body Cream BAMBC200   200ml 15,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Body Butter BAMBB250   250ml 16,50€
Argan Macadamia Oil Body Oil BAMBODYOIL   100ml 16,50€
BIACRE KERATINE P
Keratine P Purifying Shampoo BKPPS500   500ml 15,75€
Keratine P Repair Lotion BKPL200   200ml 19,50€
Keratine P Phase 1 2 3 Home Kit BKPHOME 3x100ml 22,00€
Keratine P Antiaige Box 10 Ampuls BKPAM10      10ml 18,00€
Keratine P Antiaige Box 4 Ampuls BKPAM4     10ml 7,55€
Kertaine P Antiaige Shampoo BKAS100   100ml 7,30€
Kertaine P Antiaige Shampoo BKAS500   500ml 15,00€
Kertaine P Intensive Mask BKPM500   500ml 19,50€
Resorge Green Therapy
Resorge Daily Shampoo R208    250ml 12,50€
Resorge Daily Shampoo R209   500ml 17,70€
Resorge Daily Shampoo R210 1000ml 24,00€

Play Wax Attitude TVPLW100 100ml 13,25€
Head Defeat TVHD150 150ml 13,25€
Heat Defeat NO Yellow TVSHD150 150ml 13,95€
Mojo Powder Wax TVMO30 30gr 15,50€
BY FAMA
FLEX Medium Hold Spray FFLEX500 500ml 16,95€
TOOLS MAX PRO
Artist Lust Edition Straightener 3D 3DSTYLER 1 st 78,00€
Max Pro Stijltang Evolution MAXEVOBL 1 st 46,00€
Max Pro Stijltang XS Mini MAXXS 1 st 14,50€
Max Pro Stijltang STEAM by MOHI MAXSTEAM 1 st 78,00€
Max Pro Silk Brush MAXSILK 1 st 43,50€
Max Pro Keratine Shine MAXSHINE 1 st 68,00€
Max Pro Krultang Miracle 5 in 1 MAXMIR5 1 st 102,00€
Max Pro Krultang Twist 9mm MAXTWIST9 1 st 41,00€
Max Pro Krultang Twist 19mm MAXTWIST19 1 st 41,00€
Max Pro Krultang Twist 25mm MAXTWIST25 1 st 41,00€
Max Pro Twist Auto Curler 34mm MAXAUTO34 1 st 75,00€
Max Pro Krultang Twist 32mm MAXTWIST32 1 st 44,00€
Max Pro Detangler Borstel MAXDET 1 st 9,25€
Max Pro Bristle&Nylon Spa Borstel MOHI MAXSPA 1 st 27,00€
Max Pro Bristle&Nylon Spa Borstel MOHI xs MAXSPAXS 1 st 15,00€
Max Pro Keramische Borstel 25mm MAXKER25 1 st 10,00€
Max Pro Keramische Borstel 32mm MAXKER32 1 st 10,50€
Max Pro Keramische Borstel 43mm MAXKER43 1 st 10,50€
Max Pro Keramische Borstel 53mm MAXKER53 1 st 11,50€
Max Pro Haardroger Neo MAXNEO 1 st 166,00€
Max Pro Haardroger Infinity MAXINF 1 st 140,00€
Max Pro Haardroger Vento MAXVEN 1 st 40,00€
Max Pro Haardroger Xperience MAXXPER 1 st 40,00€